
EB/PE Dr. Eduardo Brazão de Castro
Funchal

Horários 2023/2024 Untis 2022

9º1 Director de Turma: Silvina Maria Melim Mendonça Freitas

Segunda Terça Quarta Quinta Sexta

8:00-8:45

8:45-9:30

9:45-10:30

10:30-11:15

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:00

13:15-14:00

14:00-14:45

15:00-15:45

15:45-16:30

16:45-17:30

17:30-18:15

18:15-19:00

19:00-19:45

19:45-20:30

20:45-21:30

21:30-22:15

22:25-23:10

Intervalo

Intervalo

Almoço

Intervalo

Intervalo

Intervalo

M 301 Silvina M

PT 303 APA-P 303

IN1 303 Helena Al

PLNM 310 Nélio Vel

PLNM 310 Nélio Vel

M 305 APA- 305

GGF 303 Guida Cal

FR1 307 Guida Abr

CD 307 Susana Cr

IN1 303 Helena Al

HST 303 Afonso Al

EDF C3 Luís Manu

CNA
FISQU

308
304

Patrícia 
Marco Sa

CNA
FISQU

308
304

Patrícia 
Marco Sa

PT 301 Nélio Vel

AE 301 Nélio Vel

APA- 301
AE 301

M 301

FPS
Atlan

308
306

Silvina M
Márcio C

GGF 308 Guida Cal

PT 305 Nélio Vel

HST 308 Afonso Al

CNA 308 Patrícia 

EDF C2 Luís Manu

EDF C2 Luís Manu

EDV 405 Isabel Ga

FR1 303 Guida Abr

TIC
ETL

300
202

Luís  Var
Guilherm
Nélio Gon

PLNM 310 Nélio Vel

PLNM 310 Nélio Vel

Tomei conhecimento   5-9-2023


